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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Sorted on Laps |

Gulf Radical Cup

Sprint Race Driver 1

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:41:36

National Circuit 3.560 km

11/12/2021 11:45 .
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 14  George KING 15 25:31.869 1:25.339
2 11 Ian LOGGIE 15 25:34.091 2.222 2.222 1:25.675
3 5 Johnny KHAZZOUM 15 25:48.748 16.879 14.657 1:25.956
4 Ian ROBERTS 15 25:49.430 17.561 0.682 1:26.766
5 15  Amir FEYZULIN 15 25:53.935 22.066 4.505 1:26.529
6 20  Paul HUSKINSON 15 25:55.919 24.050 1.984 1:27.098
7 47  Mohammed ALKAZEMI 15 25:58.351 26.482 2.432 1:26.790
8 23 Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD 15 25:59.144 27.275 0.793 1:26.475
9 32 Julien MONIE 15 25:59.181 27.312 0.037 1:27.485
10 63  Alex BUKHANTSOV 15 26:05.318 33.449 6.137 1:26.389
11 24  Martin VERITY 14 26:12.431 1Llap 1Llap 1:27.717
Not classified
DNF 54  James SWEETNAM 1 2:12.237 DNF
DNF 76  Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 1 13:22.570 DNF
DNF 25 Marcus BAMBERG 1.257 DNF
Announcements
CAR 25 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FOR CAUSING COLLISION
CAR 63 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - RACE START INFRINGEMENT
CARS - 23,5,63,15,47 AND 76 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY FOR OVERTAKING UNDER SAFETY CAR CONDITIONS.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.222 125.494 1:25.339 150.178 14 - George KING
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PROVISIONAL RESULT

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Gulf Radical Cup National Circuit 3.560 km
Sprint Race Driver 1 11/12/2021 11:45 .
Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:41:36
Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day
9 1:27.737 42.437 27.951 17.349 11:58:42.794
(14) George KING 10 1:26.924 41.721 27.730 17473 12:00:09.718
1 1:41.252 42,972 33335  24.945 11:43:17.424 1 1:27.094 41.991 27.796  17.307 12:01:36.812
2 2:14.999 1:09.043 38173 27.783 11:45:32.423 12 1:26.766 41.866 27508  17.392 12:03:03.578
3 2:07.645 1:05.213 34388  28.044 11:47:40.068 13 1:26.831 42.230 27.267  17.334 12:04:30.409
4 2:08.139 1:05.636 36.016  26.487 11:49:48.207 14 1:27.705 42.390 27.858  17.457 12:05:58.114
5 1:59.861 59.789 34.041 26.031 11:51:48.068 15 1:27.462 42.390 27519  17.553 12:07:25.576
6 1:49.573 51.858 33.807  23.908 11:53:37.641
7 2:04.801 56.014 44029 24758 11:55:42.442 (15) Amir FEYZULIN
8 1:25.500 41.454 26.808  17.238 11:57:07.942 1 1.47.072 45885 31.106  30.981 11:43:24.891
9 1:25.339 41.291 26.775  17.273 11:58:33.281 2 2:12.313 1:08.114 35723 28476 11:45:37.204
10 1:25.355 41.358 26.703  17.294 11:59:58.636 3 2:06.783 1:03.963 34285 28535 11:47:43.987
11 1:25.445 41.414 26.728  17.303 12:01:24.081 4 2:07.962 1:03.934 36.180  27.848 11:49:51.949
12 1:25.895 41534 26.921 17.440 12:02:49.976 5 1:59.125 58.654 33700  26.771 11:51:51.074
13 1:26.043 41,673 26.971 17.399 12:04:16.019 6 1:49.268 51.484 33228  24.556 11:53:40.342
14 1:26.036 41.462 27150  17.424 12:05:42.055 7 2:03.405 55.712 42850  24.843 11:55:43.747
15 1:25.960 41.702 26919  17.339 12:07:08.015 8 1:28.151 42.628 28.031 17.492 11:57:11.898
9 1:27.265 42.074 27.731 17.460 11:58:39.163
(11) lan LOGGIE 10 1:26.742 41.421 27.891 17.430 12:00:05.905
1 1:42.244 43.836 32772 25.636 11:43:18.390 1 1:26.757 41.583 27685  17.489 12:01:32.662
2 2:15.332 1:09.216 37.740  28.376 11:45:33.722 12 1:26.899 41.911 27.545  17.443 12:02:59.561
3 2:07.444 1:05.016 34323  28.105 11:47:41.166 13 1:26.796 41.920 27429  17.447 12:04:26.357
4 2:08.360 1:05.283 36.113 26.964 11:49:49.526 14 1:26.529 41.652 27.515 17.362 12:05:52.886
5 1:59.508 59.528 33920  26.060 11:51:49.034 15 1:27.195 42.023 27586  17.586 12:07:20.081
6 1:49.798 51.713 33540  24.545 11:53:38.832
7 2:03.987 55.550 43738 24.699 11:55:42.819 (20) Paul HUSKINSON
8 1:26.393 42.098 27.081 17.214 11:57:09.212 1 1:52.258 47.890 30.647  33.721 11:43:30.037
9 1:25.857 41.412 27.145  17.300 11:58:35.069 2 2:13.014 1:07.545 36.367  29.102 11:45:43.051
10 1:25.942 41.419 27.232  17.291 12:00:01.011 3 2:09.410 1:06.369 32112 30.929 11:47:52.461
11 1:25.822 41.475 27.078  17.269 12:01:26.833 4 2:06.739 1:00.292 37.069  29.378 11:49:59.200
12 1:25.814 41.224 27.324  17.266 12:02:52.647 5 2:00.222 57.610 33792  28.820 11:51:59.422
13 1:25.997 41.511 27142 17.344 12:04:18.644 6 1:47.203 49.805 31.941 25.457 11:53:46.625
14 1:25.675 41.357 26939  17.379 12:05:44.319 7 2:01.246 54.843 42.101 24.302 11:55:47.871
15 1:25.918 41.436 27140  17.342 12:07:10.237 8 1:30.173 44.062 28.158  17.953 11:57:18.044
9 1:28.989 43.261 28.045  17.683 11:58:47.033
(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 10 1:28.315 42.876 27.681 17.758 12:00:15.348
1 1:46.793 45467 30.756  30.570 11:43:23.578 11 1:27.400 42.159 27.604  17.637 12:01:42.748
2 2:12.988 1:08.819 35475  28.694 11:45:36.566 12 1:27.420 42.446 27433  17.541 12:03:10.168
3 2:06.487 1:03.853 34182  28.452 11:47:43.053 13 1:27.098 42.192 27393  17.513 12:04:37.266
4 2:07.765 1:04.065 36.199  27.501 11:49:50.818 14 1:27.538 42222 27.834  17.482 12:06:04.804
5 1:59.515 59.116 33752 26.647 11:51:50.333 15 1:27.261 42.075 27646  17.540 12:07:32.065
6 1:49.629 51.515 33458  24.656 11:53:39.962
7 2:03.268 55.070 43516 24682 11:55:43.230 (47) Mohammed ALKAZEMI
8 1:27.377 42.157 27.904  17.316 11:57:10.607 1 1:49.166 45917 31.145  32.104 11:43:26.296
9 1:26.276 41.474 27477  17.325 11:58:36.883 2 2:11.867 1:07.301 36.385  28.181 11:45:38.163
10 1:25.956 41.149 27598 17.209 12:00:02.839 3 2:06.841 1:05.956 32408 28477 11:47:45.004
11 1:26.292 41.419 27569  17.304 12:01:29.131 4 2:07.634 1:03.479 36.868  27.287 11:49:52.638
12 1:26.147 41.344 27517  17.286 12:02:55.278 5 1:59.859 58.455 35.017  26.387 11:51:52.497
13 1:26.522 41.381 27.803  17.338 12:04:21.800 6 1:48.951 50.659 33612  24.680 11:53:41.448
14 1:26.064 41.380 27.340 17.344 12:05:47.864 7 2:02.708 55.270 42776 24.662 11:55:44.156
15 1:27.030 41.776 27726  17.528 12:07:14.894 8 1:30.056 43.491 28694  17.871 11:57:14.212
9 1:27.239 42.163 27.671 17.405 11:58:41.451
(7) lan ROBERTS 10 1:26.833 42.301 27.266 17.266 12:00:08.284
1 1:51.929 43.884 34767  33.278 11:43:28.586 1 1:26.812 42.104 27.291 17.417 12:01:35.096
2 2:12.889 1:07.561 36.044  29.284 11:45:41.475 12 1:26.790 42.069 27298  17.423 12:03:01.886
3 2:08.641 1:05.774 32206  30.661 11:47:50.116 13 1:27.331 42.229 27597  17.505 12:04:29.217
4 2:06.515 1:01.049 37.295 28171 11:49:56.631 14 1:27.516 42.384 27.671 17.461 12:05:56.733
5 2:00.574 57.747 34352 28475 11:51:57.205 15 1:27.764 42.251 27.771 17.742 12:07:24.497
6 1:48.026 48.953 32989  26.084 11:53:45.231
7 2:00.869 54.629 41433 24.807 11:55:46.100 (23) Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD
8 1:28.957 43.639 27.945  17.373 11:57:15.057 1 1.51.233 45532 31.730  33.971 11:43:27.805
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1
Gulf Radical Cup National Circuit 3.560 km

Sprint Race Driver 1 11/12/2021 11:45 . . . .
Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:41:36

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Time of Day
2 2:12.838 1:07.332 36.110 29.396 11:45:40.643 12 1:28.437 43.189 27.583 17.665 12:04:52.901
3 2:08.086 1:05.860 31.874 30.352 11:47:48.729 13 1:27.717 42.526 27.532 17.659 12:06:20.618
4 2:06.130 1:01.738 36.272 28.120 11:49:54.859 14 1:27.959 42.838 27.508 17.613 12:07:48.577
5 2:01.208 57.968 35.190 28.050 11:51:56.067
6 1:47.848 49.254 32.939 25.655 11:53:43.915 (54) James SWEETNAM
7 2:01.187 55.158 41.495 24.534 11:55:45.102 p1 2:11.208 1:12.437 33.704 11:43:48.383
8 1:29.450 42.726 28.972 17.752 11:57:14.552
9 1:27.513 42.434 27.595 17.484 11:58:42.065 (76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

10 1:27.302 41.958 27.767 17.577 12:00:09.367 p1 13:21.986 44.385 32.226 11:54:58.716

1" 1:26.986 41.956 27.547 17.483 12:01:36.353

12 1:26.475 41.606 27.441 17.428 12:03:02.828

13 1:26.903 41.701 27.682 17.520 12:04:29.731

14 1:27.635 42.297 27.924 17.414 12:05:57.366

15 1:27.924 41.938 28.213 17.773 12:07:25.290

(32) Julien MONIE

1 1:52.644 49.067 30.037 33.540 11:43:30.742
2 2:13.037 1:07.471 37.004 28.562 11:45:43.779
3 2:10.045 1:06.912 32.610 30.523 11:47:53.824
4 2:06.268 1:00.080 37.484 28.704 11:50:00.092
5 2:00.177 57.538 34.075 28.564 11:52:00.269
6 1:47.115 49.775 32.066 25.274 11:53:47.384
7 2:01.158 54.635 42.181 24.342 11:55:48.542
8 1:30.116 43.936 28.284 17.896 11:57:18.658
9 1:28.982 43.152 28.438 17.392 11:58:47.640
10 1:28.866 42.524 28.786 17.556 12:00:16.506
1" 1:28.063 42.246 28.346 17.471 12:01:44.569
12 1:27.708 42.054 28.327 17.327 12:03:12.277
13 1:27.526 42.254 27.918 17.354 12:04:39.803
14 1:28.039 42.507 28.084 17.448 12:06:07.842
15 1:27.485 41.973 27.902 17.610 12:07:35.327

(63) Alex BUKHANTSOV

1 1:50.393 44978 32.340 33.075 11:43:26.947
2 2:11.893 1:07.210 36.358 28.325 11:45:38.840
3 2:06.966 1:06.484 31.693 28.789 11:47:45.806
4 2:07.461 1:03.392 36.795 27.274 11:49:53.267
5 2:00.011 58.465 34.903 26.643 11:51:53.278
6 1:48.891 50.594 33.520 24.777 11:53:42.169
7 2:02.560 556.121 42.650 24.789 11:55:44.729
8 1:28.744 43.487 27.894 17.363 11:57:13.473
9 1:26.626 41.756 27.487 17.383 11:58:40.099
10 1:26.389 41.564 27.344 17.481 12:00:06.488
1 1:26.747 41.886 27.411 17.450 12:01:33.235
12 1:26.918 41.762 27.352 17.804 12:03:00.153
13 1:28.015 42.615 27.901 17.499 12:04:28.168
14 1:26.549 41.706 27.430 17.413 12:05:54.717
15 1:26.747 41.833 27.329 17.585 12:07:21.464

(24) Martin VERITY

1 1:51.488 48.420 29.279 33.789 11:43:29.213
2 2:13.086 1:07.688 35.980 29.418 11:45:42.299
3 2:09.200 1:05.904 31.969 31.327 11:47:51.499
4 2:06.971 1:00.639 36.899 29.433 11:49:58.470
5 2:00.118 57.322 33.450 29.346 11:51:58.588
6 1:47.571 49.076 32.110 26.385 11:53:46.159
7 2:00.509 54.636 41.128 24.745 11:55:46.668
8 1:30.544 44.009 28.300 18.235 11:57:17.212
p9 1:47.402 49.052 32.680 11:59:04.614
10 2:50.045 28.920 18.581 12:01:54.659
1" 1:29.805 43.920 28.023 17.862 12:03:24.464
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GULF RADICAL CUP

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Gulf Radical Cup
Sprint Race Driver 2
Race (25:00 Time)

National Circuit 3.560 km

11/12/2021 15:05 .
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POLE POSITION

1

nnn g

11 lan LOGGIE
1:23.923

4

14 George KING
1:23.754

3

5 Johnny KHAZZOUM
1:24.752

6

63 Alex BUKHANTSOV
1:24.532

5

7 lan ROBERTS
1:25.313

8

76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI
1:24.963

7

54 James SWEETNAM
1:25.633

10

15 Amir FEYZULIN
1:25.545

9

25 Marcus BAMBERG
1:25.822

12

47 Mohammed ALKAZEMI
1:25.636

11

24 Martin VERITY
1:26.273

14

23 Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD
1:24.339

13

32 Julien MONIE
1:26.248

20 Paul HUSKINSON
1:26.115
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